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NLAC - Closed Invite @ Tomahawk - 1/20/2018

25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: W2018-015A

Results - Tomahawk WI CWSC Meet
 
Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TSC-WI  81 18.74Gibeault, Elise J

NLAC-WI  72 20.33Regan, Elle O

FAST-WI  83 21.99Lebal, Ellie

TSC-WI  84 23.01Rigney, Peyton L

FAST-WI  85 24.55Stewart, Adriana

TSC-WI  86 24.87Roberts, Kaylee A

FAST-WI  87 25.47Wagner, Kadence

FAST-WI  88 28.28Sokolowski, Taylor

Merrill-WI  69 32.84Jacobson, Layla

MASC-WI  810 37.11Stark, Lauren

 
Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TSC-WI  81 43.29Gibeault, Elise J

FMTF-WI  82 48.90Larson, Alexis A

NLAC-WI  73 49.88Regan, Elle O

FAST-WI  84 52.91Lebal, Ellie

TSC-WI  85 56.27Tassler, Eleanor M

TSC-WI  86 56.98Rigney, Peyton L

FAST-WI  87 57.72Stewart, Adriana

FAST-WI  88 58.12Wagner, Kadence

FAST-WI  89 1:07.41Sokolowski, Taylor

Merrill-WI  610 1:10.26Jacobson, Layla

MASC-WI  811 1:26.48Stark, Lauren

 
Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI  81 21.25Miles, Marissa M

NLAC-WI  72 21.77Regan, Elle O

TSC-WI  83 21.93Gibeault, Elise J

TSC-WI  84 25.32Roberts, Kaylee A

37.88

TSC-WI  85 26.22Rigney, Peyton L

FAST-WI  86 27.35Wagner, Kadence

FAST-WI  87 28.85Lebal, Ellie

33.97

FAST-WI  88 31.35Stewart, Adriana

FAST-WI  89 32.15Sokolowski, Taylor

Merrill-WI  610 34.58Jacobson, Layla

MASC-WI  811 46.26Stark, Lauren

 
Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI  81 24.21Miles, Marissa M

TSC-WI  82 33.27Tassler, Eleanor M

FAST-WI  83 35.92Wagner, Kadence

FAST-WI  8--- DQStewart, Adriana

 
Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FMTF-WI  81 25.03Larson, Alexis A

NLAC-WI  72 27.53Regan, Elle O

NLAC-WI  8--- DQMiles, Marissa M

 
Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FMTF-WI  81 2:00.32Larson, Alexis A

1:00.08 1:00.24

TSC-WI  8--- DQTassler, Eleanor M

1:30.21 1:11.83

 
Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:42.21TSC-WI

1) Tassler, Eleanor M 8 2) Rigney, Peyton L 8

3) Roberts, Kaylee A 8 4) Gibeault, Elise J 8

57.36 44.85

A2 1:47.40FAST-WI

1) Roehl, Brylee 8 2) Adisek, Brooklyn 8

3) Wagner, Kadence 8 4) Lebal, Ellie 8

 
Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:41.13TSC-WI

1) Gibeault, Elise J 8 2) Tassler, Eleanor M 8

3) Miles, Marissa M 8 4) Rigney, Peyton L 8

58.34 42.79

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Merrill-WI 101 34.33Jaroski, Eva

FAST-WI 102 35.75Roehl, Reese

FMTF-WI 103 36.07Johnson, Alyssa K

FMTF-WI 104 37.03Lord, Anna M

TSC-WI 105 37.38Petersen, Layla M

Merrill-WI 106 37.81Raasch, Breleigh

NLAC-WI 107 38.33Winter, Emily

MASC-WI 108 38.60Rappe, Tana

RSC-WI 109 39.15Gruett, Camilla

TSC-WI 1010 39.47Barthels- Cheslock, Alivia T

TSC-WI 1011 43.31Hoff, Emma J

TSC-WI  912 43.56Peissig, Ella C

TSC-WI 1013 43.60Stefan, Ayla G

TSC-WI  914 44.56Peissig, Kylie M

FAST-WI 1015 46.57Sampson, Aubrey

FMTF-WI  916 51.29Rose, Mary A

FAST-WI  917 51.45Schultz, Leigh-Anna

Merrill-WI  918 52.33Kottke, Bella

RSC-WI  919 52.81Baker, Tessa K

TSC-WI  920 1:02.30Krueger, Lily A

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 101 1:30.18Sperl, Sydney

43.76 46.42

TSC-WI 102 1:33.86Kretzschmar, Morgan

Merrill-WI 103 1:34.86Jaroski, Eva

45.48 49.38

FAST-WI 104 1:36.95Roehl, Reese

44.74 52.21

NLAC-WI 105 1:37.86Winter, Emily

46.37 51.49
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NLAC - Closed Invite @ Tomahawk - 1/20/2018

25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: W2018-015A

Results - Tomahawk WI CWSC Meet

(Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WI  96 1:41.12Gillingham, Karly M

43.76 57.36

FAST-WI 107 1:41.97Nobles, Charley

RSC-WI  9--- DQBaker, Tessa K

 
Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Merrill-WI 101 1:19.94Jaroski, Eva

37.73 42.21

TSC-WI 102 1:25.52Petersen, Layla M

42.39 43.13

MASC-WI 103 1:27.31Rappe, Tana

41.30 46.01

FAST-WI 104 1:28.26Nobles, Charley

Merrill-WI 105 1:28.29Raasch, Breleigh

43.61 44.68

RSC-WI 106 1:28.66Gruett, Camilla

41.82 46.84

FAST-WI 107 1:28.85Roehl, Reese

42.12 46.73

TSC-WI 108 1:34.38Stefan, Ayla G

43.92 50.46

FAST-WI 109 1:47.64Sampson, Aubrey

51.25 56.39

RSC-WI  910 2:00.91Baker, Tessa K

FAST-WI  911 2:01.74Schultz, Leigh-Anna

57.26 1:04.48

FMTF-WI  912 2:03.23Rose, Mary A

56.38 1:06.85

 
Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Merrill-WI 101 40.72Jaroski, Eva

RSC-WI  92 44.16Gillingham, Karly M

FMTF-WI 103 45.74Lord, Anna M

Merrill-WI 104 46.60Raasch, Breleigh

TSC-WI 105 48.58Barthels- Cheslock, Alivia T

TSC-WI 106 50.34Stefan, Ayla G

TSC-WI  97 50.64Peissig, Ella C

TSC-WI 108 52.16Hoff, Emma J

FAST-WI 109 52.19Nobles, Charley

Merrill-WI  910 52.75Kottke, Bella

FAST-WI 1011 58.48Sampson, Aubrey

FMTF-WI  912 1:00.18Rose, Mary A

RSC-WI  913 1:00.80Baker, Tessa K

TSC-WI  914 1:02.27Krueger, Lily A

FAST-WI  815 1:02.55Sokolowski, Taylor

FAST-WI  916 1:02.68Schultz, Leigh-Anna

 
Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TSC-WI 101 42.53Kretzschmar, Morgan

NLAC-WI 102 45.16Sperl, Sydney

FMTF-WI 103 49.64Johnson, Alyssa K

FMTF-WI 104 52.92Lord, Anna M

TSC-WI 105 54.31Hoff, Emma J

FAST-WI 106 55.78Nobles, Charley

RSC-WI  97 56.00Gillingham, Karly M

Merrill-WI 108 56.75Raasch, Breleigh

FAST-WI 109 59.87Sampson, Aubrey

FMTF-WI  910 1:03.89Rose, Mary A

Merrill-WI  911 1:12.84Kottke, Bella

FAST-WI  9--- DQSchultz, Leigh-Anna

TSC-WI 10--- DQBarthels- Cheslock, Alivia T

 
Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FMTF-WI 101 43.43Lord, Anna M

FMTF-WI 102 43.45Johnson, Alyssa K

RSC-WI  93 43.78Gillingham, Karly M

MASC-WI 104 44.56Gebauer, Chelsea

TSC-WI 105 45.56Petersen, Layla M

TSC-WI 106 46.70Kretzschmar, Morgan

MASC-WI 107 51.89Rappe, Tana

RSC-WI 108 53.19Gruett, Camilla

FAST-WI 10--- DQRoehl, Reese

 
Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:38.12TSC-WI

1) Kretzschmar, Morgan 10 2) Barthels- Cheslock, Alivia T 10

3) Stefan, Ayla G 10 4) Petersen, Layla M 10

40.26 41.24 1:16.62

A2 2:54.60FAST-WI

1) Nobles, Charley 10 2) Schultz, Leigh-Anna 9

3) Sampson, Aubrey 10 4) Roehl, Reese 10

39.14 59.64 39.55 36.27

B3 3:10.67TSC-WI

1) Peissig, Ella C 9 2) Peissig, Kylie M 9

3) Krueger, Lily A 9 4) Hoff, Emma J 10

46.87 40.30 1:43.50

 
Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:59.43TSC-WI

1) Stefan, Ayla G 10 2) Kretzschmar, Morgan 10

3) Petersen, Layla M 10 4) Peissig, Kylie M 9

48.12 45.80 40.40 45.11

A2 3:17.10Merrill-WI

1) Raasch, Breleigh 10 2) Winter, Emily 10

3) Jaroski, Eva 10 4) Kottke, Bella 9

45.13 51.56 46.72 53.69

A3 3:22.31FMTF-WI

1) Lord, Anna M 10 2) Rose, Mary A 9

3) Johnson, Alyssa K 10 4) Larson, Alexis A 8

50.07 1:03.87 40.87 47.50

B--- DQTSC-WI

1) Peissig, Ella C 9 2) Hoff, Emma J 10

3) Barthels- Cheslock, Alivia T 10 4) Krueger, Lily A 9

1:43.62 54.79 1:03.28

A--- DQMASC-WI

1) Sperl, Sydney 10 2) Gebauer, Chelsea 10

3) Rappe, Tana 10 4) Stark, Lauren 8

39.78 45.15 2:11.51
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NLAC - Closed Invite @ Tomahawk - 1/20/2018

25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: W2018-015A

Results - Tomahawk WI CWSC Meet
 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 121 26.75Bunton, Madeline

NLAC-WI 122 26.91Winter, Amber

NLAC-WI 113 27.01Winnicki, Abi

NLAC-WI 124 30.66Gaddy, Michelle

FAST-WI 125 32.10Kempen, Madilyn

Merrill-WI 126 32.24Voermans, Ana

Merrill-WI 127 32.25Malinowski, Chloe

NLAC-WI 118 32.58Pajtash, Olivia

RSC-WI 119 32.63Marshall, Sarah R

MASC-WI 1210 33.12Dassow, Chloe

RSC-WI 1111 33.48Gillingham, Mia E

TSC-WI 1212 33.66Fuste, Neenah G

RSC-WI 1213 35.24Caselton, Claire

MASC-WI 1114 35.53Johnson, Jordyn

FMTF-WI 1115 35.87Kline, Lauren A

Merrill-WI 1216 36.00Pehlke, Caitlyn

RSC-WI 1217 37.36Gruett, Augusta

TSC-WI 1118 38.45Pankow, Mya

MASC-WI 1119 40.57Koncel, Kassidy

TSC-WI 1120 41.63Daigle, Maya M

Merrill-WI 1121 42.55Lezotte, Maggie

MASC-WI 1222 43.19Fortin, Kaya

TSC-WI 1223 44.25Schertz, AJ

RSC-WI 1124 45.55Larson, Ellie L

TSC-WI 1125 49.22Roberts, Abby J

FMTF-WI 1126 50.27Mau, Addison R

MASC-WI 1127 50.49Dahl, Hannah

FAST-WI 1128 1:13.92Baker, Lila

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 121 57.86Winter, Amber

27.89 29.97

NLAC-WI 122 1:00.13Bunton, Madeline

28.81 31.32

NLAC-WI 113 1:00.84Winnicki, Abi

28.99 31.85

Merrill-WI 124 1:14.00Malinowski, Chloe

34.73 39.27

MASC-WI 125 1:15.34Dassow, Chloe

34.48 40.86

RSC-WI 126 1:15.52Cordy, Ella R

35.89 39.63

MASC-WI 117 1:25.17Williams, Jackie

40.46 44.71

RSC-WI 118 1:28.77Yunkers, Kelsey R

40.91 47.86

MASC-WI 119 1:31.50Koncel, Kassidy

43.84 47.66

Merrill-WI 1110 1:34.75Lezotte, Maggie

8.31 1:26.44

TSC-WI 1111 1:35.15Daigle, Maya M

1:59.61

MASC-WI 1212 1:37.02Fortin, Kaya

46.22 50.80

RSC-WI 1113 1:52.21Larson, Ellie L

1:59.41

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 121 37.67Gaddy, Michelle

Merrill-WI 122 38.96Malinowski, Chloe

RSC-WI 113 40.14Marshall, Sarah R

RSC-WI 124 40.85Caselton, Claire

Merrill-WI 125 41.38Voermans, Ana

FAST-WI 126 41.54Kempen, Madilyn

FMTF-WI 117 44.18Kline, Lauren A

RSC-WI 118 47.27Seidl, Payton

RSC-WI 119 48.33Gillingham, Mia E

Merrill-WI 1110 49.09Lezotte, Maggie

MASC-WI 1111 52.05Dahl, Hannah

TSC-WI 1112 53.39Roberts, Abby J

TSC-WI 1113 53.92Daigle, Maya M

FMTF-WI 1114 57.19Mau, Addison R

RSC-WI 1115 1:00.59Larson, Ellie L

FAST-WI 1116 1:11.63Baker, Lila

MASC-WI 11--- DQKoncel, Kassidy

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 121 39.19Cordova, Olivia

TSC-WI 122 41.23Fuste, Neenah G

RSC-WI 123 41.98Cordy, Ella R

FAST-WI 124 42.70Trott, Sanaa

RSC-WI 115 45.84Marshall, Sarah R

RSC-WI 116 51.39Houghton, Sadie B

RSC-WI 117 52.93Yunkers, Kelsey R

FAST-WI 118 53.66Minton, Hannah

Merrill-WI 119 54.96Lezotte, Maggie

MASC-WI 1210 55.02Fortin, Kaya

TSC-WI 1111 1:02.20Roberts, Abby J

MASC-WI 1112 1:05.03Dahl, Hannah

FMTF-WI 11--- DQMau, Addison R

Merrill-WI 12--- DQPehlke, Caitlyn

TSC-WI 12--- DQSchertz, AJ

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 111 30.35Winnicki, Abi

FAST-WI 122 40.02Kempen, Madilyn

FMTF-WI 113 44.26Kline, Lauren A

MASC-WI 114 46.66Williams, Jackie

TSC-WI 115 47.38Pankow, Mya

FAST-WI 116 49.47Minton, Hannah

MASC-WI 117 53.14Koncel, Kassidy

TSC-WI 118 1:03.85Tassler, Lillian

MASC-WI 11--- DQDahl, Hannah

FMTF-WI 11--- DQMau, Addison R
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NLAC - Closed Invite @ Tomahawk - 1/20/2018

25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: W2018-015A

Results - Tomahawk WI CWSC Meet
 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 121 1:06.02Winter, Amber

32.02 34.00

NLAC-WI 122 1:14.09Cordova, Olivia

35.27 38.82

RSC-WI 123 1:22.44Johnson, Abigale

38.01 44.43

NLAC-WI 114 1:22.85Pajtash, Olivia

38.95 43.90

RSC-WI 125 1:23.36Cordy, Ella R

38.61 44.75

Merrill-WI 126 1:24.21Malinowski, Chloe

39.02 45.19

FAST-WI 127 1:27.25Kempen, Madilyn

41.01 46.24

Merrill-WI 128 1:32.08Voermans, Ana

43.83 48.25

RSC-WI 119 1:34.34Seidl, Payton

46.26 48.08

MASC-WI 1110 1:36.03Williams, Jackie

45.60 50.43

RSC-WI 1111 1:36.35Yunkers, Kelsey R

45.85 50.50

TSC-WI 1112 2:00.98Tassler, Lillian

1:00.93 1:00.05

RSC-WI 11--- DQLarson, Ellie L

1:10.60 1:12.47

TSC-WI 11--- DQPankow, Mya

45.98 53.46

Merrill-WI 12--- DQPehlke, Caitlyn

1:42.41

RSC-WI 11--- DQGillingham, Mia E

43.63 45.33

TSC-WI 12--- DQSchertz, AJ

49.07 1:04.24

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-WI 121 2:58.32Trott, Sanaa

43.37 45.48 50.40 39.07

RSC-WI 112 3:14.20Houghton, Sadie B

42.12 45.58 1:02.96 43.54

TSC-WI 123 3:40.81Lashua, Maggie R

53.72 56.22 1:02.75 48.12

RSC-WI 12--- DQGruett, Augusta

57.97 1:12.09 1:08.52

 
Girls 12 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:37.65TSC-WI

1) Pankow, Mya 11 2) Miles, Marissa M 8

3) Daigle, Maya M 11 4) Fuste, Neenah G 12

38.07 41.38 41.52 36.68

A2 2:52.12Merrill-WI

1) Pehlke, Caitlyn 12 2) Kottke, Bella 9

3) Lezotte, Maggie 11 4) Voermans, Ana 12

37.83 57.18 42.13 34.98

 
Girls 12 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:15.87Merrill-WI

1) Cordova, Olivia 12 2) Pajtash, Olivia 11

3) Winter, Amber 12 4) Malinowski, Chloe 12

33.33 1:11.37 31.35

A2 3:04.64TSC-WI

1) Fuste, Neenah G 12 2) Tassler, Lillian 11

3) Lashua, Maggie R 12 4) Pankow, Mya 11

39.76 57.86 1:27.02

A--- DQFAST-WI

1) Kempen, Madilyn 12 2) Gaddy, Michelle 12

3) Trott, Sanaa 12 4) Minton, Hannah 11

1:22.42 40.40 37.09

A--- DQMASC-WI

1) Dassow, Chloe 12 2) Fortin, Kaya 12

3) Williams, Jackie 11 4) Johnson, Jordyn 11

40.07 54.65 45.82 33.67

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Merrill-WI 141 27.50Schulz, Camryn

NLAC-WI 142 27.63Bergman, Erin E

TSC-WI 143 27.95Mott, Molly A

NLAC-WI 134 28.46Cecil, Courtney M

NLAC-WI 145 28.88Wilcox-Borg, Hannah L

TSC-WI 136 28.95Zehner, Alyssa J

NLAC-WI 137 29.82Pajtash, Emma

TSC-WI 148 31.49Dosch, Dallas M

TSC-WI 139 32.10Jaecks, Abby

MASC-WI 1310 32.20Williams, Maddie

TSC-WI 1311 35.01Stefan, Brynnen E

MASC-WI 1312 35.65Brandt, Shaniah

MASC-WI 1313 35.69Rau, Olivia

TSC-WI 1314 36.13Denney, Alysa G

TSC-WI 1315 36.59Skees, Vivian

FAST-WI 1316 39.03Mitchell, Isabelle

MASC-WI 1417 41.41Steffen, Alexis

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Merrill-WI 141 1:01.69Schulz, Camryn

29.84 31.85

TSC-WI 142 1:02.76Mott, Molly A

30.21 32.55

NLAC-WI 133 1:03.78Cecil, Courtney M

30.42 33.36

TSC-WI 134 1:06.07Zehner, Alyssa J

30.94 35.13

NLAC-WI 135 1:06.95Pajtash, Emma

31.17 35.78

NLAC-WI 136 1:07.25Miles, Megan M

31.74 35.51
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NLAC - Closed Invite @ Tomahawk - 1/20/2018

25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: W2018-015A

Results - Tomahawk WI CWSC Meet

(Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MASC-WI 137 1:11.09Williams, Maddie

32.81 38.28

TSC-WI 148 1:12.24Dosch, Dallas M

34.33 37.91

Merrill-WI 149 1:13.55Pillai, Tanaya

35.06 38.49

TSC-WI 1310 1:16.36Jaecks, Abby

35.83 40.53

MASC-WI 1311 1:19.28Brandt, Shaniah

38.25 41.03

TSC-WI 1312 1:19.73Skees, Vivian

38.40 41.33

TSC-WI 1313 1:20.21Denney, Alysa G

36.97 43.24

MASC-WI 1314 1:23.94Brandner, Lyza

40.98 42.96

MASC-WI 1315 1:24.13Rau, Olivia

FAST-WI 1316 1:28.20Mitchell, Isabelle

41.24 46.96

MASC-WI 1417 1:33.35Steffen, Alexis

44.58 48.77

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 141 1:03.82Bergman, Erin E

30.44 33.38

NLAC-WI 132 1:14.23Miles, Megan M

36.39 37.84

TSC-WI 133 1:14.90Zehner, Alyssa J

36.05 38.85

NLAC-WI 134 1:19.39Denzer, Aiden

39.29 40.10

Merrill-WI 145 1:19.87Pillai, Tanaya

38.51 41.36

MASC-WI 136 1:24.40Williams, Maddie

1:24.54

TSC-WI 137 1:37.26Jaecks, Abby

FAST-WI 138 1:38.93Madlon, Alexandraea

48.94 49.99

MASC-WI 139 1:42.50Rau, Olivia

48.71 53.79

MASC-WI 1410 1:53.46Steffen, Alexis

55.32 58.14

NLAC-WI 13--- DQPajtash, Emma

39.46 42.50

TSC-WI 13--- DQDenney, Alysa G

46.41 51.93

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 131 1:22.57Denzer, Aiden

39.49 43.08

TSC-WI 142 1:23.41Mott, Molly A

38.62 44.79

Merrill-WI 143 1:23.70Schulz, Camryn

39.52 44.18

NLAC-WI 134 1:26.25Pajtash, Emma

40.26 45.99

NLAC-WI 135 1:27.10Cecil, Courtney M

39.66 47.44

MASC-WI 136 1:38.16Brandner, Lyza

47.29 50.87

TSC-WI 137 1:41.94Skees, Vivian

48.36 53.58

FAST-WI 138 1:59.32Mitchell, Isabelle

53.11 1:06.21

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MASC-WI 131 1:23.30Williams, Maddie

37.64 43.15 45.07

MASC-WI 132 1:36.19Brandt, Shaniah

44.54 52.39 53.46

FAST-WI 13--- DQMadlon, Alexandraea

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 141 2:28.28Bergman, Erin E

31.64 35.49 47.94 33.21

Merrill-WI 142 2:40.28Schulz, Camryn

32.41 42.06 47.35 38.46

NLAC-WI 133 2:42.18Denzer, Aiden

37.58 39.56 49.09 35.95

NLAC-WI 144 2:42.22Wilcox-Borg, Hannah L

36.25 41.45 49.41 35.11

NLAC-WI 135 2:49.66Miles, Megan M

38.17 43.23 50.48 37.78

Merrill-WI 146 3:01.66Pillai, Tanaya

42.60 44.38 52.71 41.97

FAST-WI 137 3:30.36Madlon, Alexandraea

44.20 56.27 59.28 50.61

 
Girls 14 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:56.74TSC-WI

1) Cecil, Courtney M 13 2) Zehner, Alyssa J 13

3) Miles, Megan M 13 4) Mott, Molly A 14

28.44 29.63 30.70 27.97

A2 2:15.97MASC-WI

1) Denzer, Aiden 13 2) Brandt, Shaniah 13

3) Rau, Olivia 13 4) Williams, Maddie 13

37.19 31.70 37.00 30.08

B3 2:19.78TSC-WI

1) Jaecks, Abby 13 2) Stefan, Brynnen E 13

3) Denney, Alysa G 13 4) Dosch, Dallas M 14

35.61 34.30 36.41 33.46

B4 2:54.97MASC-WI

1) Brandner, Lyza 13 2) Steffen, Alexis 14

3) Koncel, Kassidy 11 4) Dahl, Hannah 11

36.58 42.51 40.14 55.74
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NLAC - Closed Invite @ Tomahawk - 1/20/2018

25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: W2018-015A

Results - Tomahawk WI CWSC Meet

(Girls 14 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

C5 3:04.83TSC-WI

1) Daigle, Maya M 11 2) Roberts, Abby J 11

3) Schertz, AJ 12 4) Skees, Vivian 13

46.52 55.85 43.85 38.61

 
Girls 14 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:16.81TSC-WI

1) Miles, Megan M 13 2) Zehner, Alyssa J 13

3) Cecil, Courtney M 13 4) Dosch, Dallas M 14

34.28 40.31 31.15 31.07

B2 2:41.00TSC-WI

1) Stefan, Brynnen E 13 2) Skees, Vivian 13

3) Jaecks, Abby 13 4) Denney, Alysa G 13

37.52 33.21 33.21 57.06

 
Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 151 26.86Winnicki, Makenna

NLAC-WI 162 26.98Marcks, Megan L

NLAC-WI 153 27.64Kanitz, Erin

NLAC-WI 144 29.25Baselt, Mya

TSC-WI 155 29.87Carstensen, Ally M

NLAC-WI 176 30.29Theisen, Tirzah S

FAST-WI 167 32.59Peavey, Rhiannon

TSC-WI 158 33.22Wenzel, Teegan M

MASC-WI 159 33.78Downey, Mckena

MASC-WI 1510 34.32Brandt, Savannah

RSC-WI 1511 34.75Statezny, Tillie G

 
Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 151 1:00.58Kanitz, Erin

29.35 31.23

NLAC-WI 182 1:02.58Marcks, Kirstin J

30.13 32.45

NLAC-WI 123 1:04.29Cordova, Olivia

30.69 33.60

MASC-WI 164 1:07.00Brandt, Sarah

32.18 34.82

NLAC-WI 175 1:07.84Theisen, Tirzah S

32.36 35.48

TSC-WI 156 1:08.18Carstensen, Ally M

33.14 35.04

MASC-WI 157 1:15.84Brandt, Savannah

38.10 37.74

TSC-WI 158 1:16.87Wenzel, Teegan M

1:16.95

MASC-WI 119 1:21.61Johnson, Jordyn

39.95 41.66

FMTF-WI  810 1:47.87Larson, Alexis A

51.91 55.96

FAST-WI  811 1:59.63Lebal, Ellie

 
Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 161 2:10.45Marcks, Megan L

29.02 32.74 34.56 34.13

NLAC-WI 132 2:16.02St. Pierre, Noelle

31.84 35.13 35.51 33.54

NLAC-WI 143 2:17.54Baselt, Mya

31.16 35.18 35.82 35.38

RSC-WI 124 2:33.74Johnson, Abigale

34.20 39.57 40.68 39.29

TSC-WI 135 2:45.83Stefan, Brynnen E

35.79 40.85 44.69 44.50

TSC-WI 156 2:50.80Wenzel, Teegan M

38.54 43.15 45.31 43.80

RSC-WI 117 2:51.86Houghton, Sadie B

39.34 44.58 45.23 42.71

FMTF-WI 108 2:54.09Johnson, Alyssa K

40.65 45.84 46.43 41.17

RSC-WI 119 2:57.44Seidl, Payton

40.75 47.36 46.24 43.09

MASC-WI 1110 2:57.74Johnson, Jordyn

39.54 45.04 47.10 46.06

MASC-WI 1511 2:57.84Downey, Mckena

38.38 45.32 48.56 45.58

MASC-WI 1312 2:59.91Rau, Olivia

40.49 45.30 47.86 46.26

Merrill-WI 1213 3:03.92Pehlke, Caitlyn

42.69 47.11 47.82 46.30

MASC-WI 14*14 3:25.10Steffen, Alexis

46.58 51.66 55.64 51.22

RSC-WI 12*14 3:25.10Gruett, Augusta

46.00 56.11 54.16 48.83

MASC-WI 1016 3:26.66Gebauer, Chelsea

46.33 53.21 56.63 50.49

FAST-WI 1117 3:26.87Minton, Hannah

46.19 53.09 1:47.59

 
Girls 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 151 5:44.30Winnicki, Makenna

30.56 33.82 35.45 35.68

34.95 34.98 35.03 34.82

34.87 34.14

NLAC-WI 152 5:53.02Kanitz, Erin

31.56 34.94 35.62 35.24

35.57 36.36 35.79 36.01

36.19 35.74

NLAC-WI 133 6:10.97St. Pierre, Noelle

32.98 36.14 37.38 37.58

37.99 38.06 38.48 39.12

38.08 35.16

MASC-WI 164 6:33.61Brandt, Sarah

35.10 38.65 39.96 39.63

40.02 40.74 40.19 40.45

40.05 38.82
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NLAC - Closed Invite @ Tomahawk - 1/20/2018

25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: W2018-015A

Results - Tomahawk WI CWSC Meet

(Girls 500 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 115 6:43.08Pajtash, Olivia

34.32 39.53 41.60 41.12

42.86 41.58 41.20 42.29

39.83 38.75

FAST-WI 166 7:12.93Peavey, Rhiannon

38.01 42.21 43.62 43.83

44.93 44.33 44.95 45.05

44.39 41.61

RSC-WI 127 7:14.47Johnson, Abigale

38.34 42.06 44.98 46.05

46.45 42.96 45.92 45.69

43.94 38.08

NLAC-WI 108 7:29.25Winter, Emily

40.07 46.55 46.84 46.45

46.86 45.50 46.19 45.64

44.80 40.35

Merrill-WI 129 7:30.81Voermans, Ana

39.74 46.32 46.88 47.04

47.26 45.84 47.15 45.79

46.23 38.56

TSC-WI 1310 7:31.96Stefan, Brynnen E

39.11 44.38 45.70 46.64

47.28 46.13 46.50 46.48

46.54 43.20

MASC-WI 1311 8:14.41Brandner, Lyza

42.98 48.72 49.38 50.57

51.49 51.09 50.59 50.33

50.99 48.27

MASC-WI 1512 8:18.13Downey, Mckena

40.62 48.54 52.49 52.27

53.45 52.87 52.11 51.20

49.70 44.88

TSC-WI 1213 9:08.46Lashua, Maggie R

45.27 55.95 56.60 59.34

58.82 58.28 58.11 52.14

53.49 50.46

 
Girls 1000 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MASC-WI 131 15:46.40Brandt, Shaniah

41.34 46.15 46.67 47.83

48.01 48.06 47.55 46.82

47.11 47.88 48.35 47.70

47.93 48.30 47.59 48.57

48.22 48.99 47.24 46.09

 
Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 161 1:03.66Marcks, Megan L

30.18 33.48

NLAC-WI 152 1:06.05Winnicki, Makenna

31.64 34.41

NLAC-WI 153 1:11.45Kanitz, Erin

35.02 36.43

NLAC-WI 124 1:13.98Cordova, Olivia

35.98 38.00

FAST-WI 125 1:22.01Trott, Sanaa

39.61 42.40

MASC-WI 126 1:26.69Dassow, Chloe

40.81 45.88

RSC-WI 127 1:28.09Johnson, Abigale

43.75 44.34

NLAC-WI 108 1:28.79Sperl, Sydney

43.02 45.77

RSC-WI 119 1:29.88Houghton, Sadie B

44.48 45.40

FMTF-WI 1110 1:34.47Kline, Lauren A

TSC-WI 1511 1:35.45Wenzel, Teegan M

46.98 48.47

MASC-WI 1112 1:35.54Johnson, Jordyn

45.76 49.78

NLAC-WI 1013 1:35.71Winter, Emily

46.32 49.39

MASC-WI 1014 1:38.31Gebauer, Chelsea

1:41.97

MASC-WI 1115 1:39.64Williams, Jackie

48.60 51.04

FAST-WI 1116 1:45.03Minton, Hannah

51.86 53.17

MASC-WI 1217 1:47.53Fortin, Kaya

53.78 53.75

RSC-WI 1018 1:48.57Gruett, Camilla

50.61 57.96

RSC-WI 1119 1:50.24Yunkers, Kelsey R

52.55 57.69

RSC-WI 1220 1:53.23Gruett, Augusta

54.69 58.54

TSC-WI 1121 2:00.35Tassler, Lillian

MASC-WI 10--- DQRappe, Tana

1:47.14

MASC-WI 15--- DQDowney, Mckena

 
Girls 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 141 2:23.26Bergman, Erin E

32.94 36.12 37.21 36.99

NLAC-WI 122 2:28.40Bunton, Madeline

34.70 37.93 38.44 37.33

Merrill-WI 143 2:54.26Pillai, Tanaya

41.05 44.88 45.96 42.37

MASC-WI 124 3:06.03Dassow, Chloe

41.19 47.00 1:37.72 0.12

FAST-WI 165 3:17.44Peavey, Rhiannon

47.91 50.42 50.91 48.20

 
Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 121 1:13.55Winter, Amber

35.00 38.55

NLAC-WI 182 1:19.21Marcks, Kirstin J

37.41 41.80



Medford High School - WI HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 10:36 AM  1/22/2018  Page 8

NLAC - Closed Invite @ Tomahawk - 1/20/2018

25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: W2018-015A

Results - Tomahawk WI CWSC Meet

(Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 113 1:20.97Winnicki, Abi

37.93 43.04

NLAC-WI 124 1:26.60Gaddy, Michelle

38.86 47.74

TSC-WI 155 1:30.76Carstensen, Ally M

42.79 47.97

TSC-WI 126 1:31.68Fuste, Neenah G

44.51 47.17

RSC-WI 127 1:31.98Cordy, Ella R

44.84 47.14

NLAC-WI 118 1:32.70Pajtash, Olivia

43.51 49.19

NLAC-WI 109 1:40.26Sperl, Sydney

46.93 53.33

RSC-WI 1110 1:41.17Gillingham, Mia E

48.38 52.79

RSC-WI 1111 1:42.70Marshall, Sarah R

47.66 55.04

MASC-WI 1012 1:44.33Gebauer, Chelsea

47.94 56.39

RSC-WI 1113 1:46.12Seidl, Payton

49.16 56.96

RSC-WI 1214 1:53.81Caselton, Claire

53.23 1:00.58

TSC-WI 1215 2:04.73Lashua, Maggie R

58.31 1:06.42

TSC-WI 1116 2:11.44Tassler, Lillian

59.95 1:11.49

 
Girls 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 131 2:50.83St. Pierre, Noelle

38.34 43.50 44.90 44.09

NLAC-WI 132 2:55.03Denzer, Aiden

38.82 43.69 45.84 46.68

NLAC-WI 143 2:57.83Wilcox-Borg, Hannah L

39.03 45.68 45.88 47.24

FAST-WI 124 3:17.68Trott, Sanaa

45.59 50.27 52.14 49.68

MASC-WI 135 3:31.03Brandner, Lyza

47.35 53.40 56.12 54.16

FAST-WI 136 3:32.57Madlon, Alexandraea

46.34 53.21 57.91 55.11

TSC-WI 127 4:23.50Lashua, Maggie R

57.61 1:07.67 1:08.90 1:09.32

 
Girls 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 151 1:08.04Winnicki, Makenna

31.58 36.46

NLAC-WI 122 1:10.08Bunton, Madeline

32.52 37.56

MASC-WI 163 1:15.84Brandt, Sarah

35.85 39.99

NLAC-WI 184 1:18.16Marcks, Kirstin J

36.42 41.74

NLAC-WI 175 1:21.46Theisen, Tirzah S

36.94 44.52

RSC-WI 126 1:29.63Caselton, Claire

40.87 48.76

NLAC-WI 127 1:29.97Gaddy, Michelle

RSC-WI 158 1:39.18Statezny, Tillie G

43.36 55.82

 
Girls 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MASC-WI 151 3:13.43Brandt, Savannah

43.24 50.04 51.38 48.77

NLAC-WI 142 3:19.00Baselt, Mya

41.59 49.85 53.49 54.07

 
Girls 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MASC-WI 161 2:41.72Brandt, Sarah

33.25 40.09 51.09 37.29

NLAC-WI 172 2:47.33Theisen, Tirzah S

36.37 43.39 49.46 38.11

 
Girls 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MASC-WI 151 6:38.76Brandt, Savannah

42.09 48.33 51.09 49.90

58.81 57.87 45.58 45.09

 
Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:58.54TSC-WI

1) Marcks, Kirstin J 18 2) Carstensen, Ally M 15

3) Wenzel, Teegan M 15 4) Marcks, Megan L 16

28.38 37.36 26.03 26.77

A2 2:08.48MASC-WI

1) Bergman, Erin E 14 2) Downey, Mckena 15

3) Brandt, Savannah 15 4) Brandt, Sarah 16

27.31 34.61 36.25 30.31

 
Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:05.32TSC-WI

1) Marcks, Megan L 16 2) Marcks, Kirstin J 18

3) Mott, Molly A 14 4) Carstensen, Ally M 15

29.86 35.79 29.96 29.71

A2 2:13.04Merrill-WI

1) Pillai, Tanaya 14 2) Pajtash, Emma 13

3) Schulz, Camryn 14 4) Kanitz, Erin 15

35.68 38.99 31.28 27.09

A3 2:21.69FAST-WI

1) Bunton, Madeline 12 2) Madlon, Alexandraea 13

3) Baselt, Mya 14 4) Peavey, Rhiannon 16

31.44 43.19 1:07.11

A4 2:42.10FMTF-WI

1) Kline, Lauren A 11 2) Wilcox-Borg, Hannah L 14

3) Theisen, Tirzah S 17 4) Mau, Addison R 11

40.94 37.95 1:31.72
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NLAC - Closed Invite @ Tomahawk - 1/20/2018

25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: W2018-015A

Results - Tomahawk WI CWSC Meet
 
Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TSC-WI  81 16.99Fuste, Mason S

RSC-WI  82 17.97Antonuk, Charlie

RSC-WI  73 17.99Gillingham, Dean E

RSC-WI  84 18.18Arrowood, Drayke

FAST-WI  85 20.40Schultz, Eli

FAST-WI  86 23.54Minton, Eli

TSC-WI  77 25.89Amelse, Max W

FAST-WI  88 26.73Valencia, Joseph

FMTF-WI  79 30.16Dubois, Benjamin H

RSC-WI  710 34.32Slette, Austen C

FMTF-WI  611 34.99Larson, Blake P

 
Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TSC-WI  81 43.17Fuste, Mason S

FAST-WI  82 49.29Schultz, Eli

FAST-WI  83 54.42Minton, Eli

FAST-WI  84 1:07.39Valencia, Joseph

RSC-WI  75 1:28.94Slette, Austen C

 
Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WI  71 21.46Gillingham, Dean E

TSC-WI  82 23.35Fuste, Mason S

FAST-WI  83 27.10Schultz, Eli

RSC-WI  84 27.17Arrowood, Drayke

FAST-WI  85 28.11Minton, Eli

TSC-WI  76 31.75Amelse, Max W

FAST-WI  87 34.60Valencia, Joseph

FMTF-WI  78 35.25Dubois, Benjamin H

 
Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WI  81 28.06Antonuk, Charlie

FMTF-WI  7--- DQDubois, Benjamin H

FMTF-WI  6--- DQLarson, Blake P

RSC-WI  7--- DQGillingham, Dean E

 
Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TSC-WI  81 21.35Fuste, Mason S

RSC-WI  72 23.40Gillingham, Dean E

RSC-WI  83 23.99Antonuk, Charlie

FMTF-WI  7--- DQDubois, Benjamin H

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WI 101 35.80Denis, Shawn A

NLAC-WI 102 37.16Regan, Harrison O

TSC-WI 103 40.81Gibeault, Ethan F

TSC-WI 104 43.59Troutman, Jaxston J

Merrill-WI  95 44.05Voermans, Avery

TSC-WI  96 44.20Peetz, Bruce

FAST-WI 107 44.89Stewart, Gavin

FAST-WI  98 47.50Anderson, Malachi

Merrill-WI 109 48.33Meehean, Owen

FMTF-WI 1010 50.23Larson, Kaleb T

Merrill-WI 1011 50.37Pillai, Orion

Merrill-WI  912 50.77Mueller, Jacob

RSC-WI  913 52.55Larson, Chris R

TSC-WI  914 55.22Scott, Toby

RSC-WI  915 1:05.61Harris, Kris D

FMTF-WI 1016 1:10.72Ahrendt, Ben P

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 101 1:39.50Regan, Harrison O

46.55 52.95

TSC-WI 102 1:48.14Zastrow, Sam M

59.15 48.99

RSC-WI  93 1:54.81Slette, Olin D

Merrill-WI 104 2:31.97Meehean, Owen

1:14.28 1:17.69

Merrill-WI  9--- DQVoermans, Avery

59.08 59.27

RSC-WI  9--- DQLuce, Caleb E

1:00.65 58.66

 
Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TSC-WI 101 1:20.68Zastrow, Sam M

38.77 41.91

NLAC-WI 102 1:25.64Regan, Harrison O

41.47 44.17

TSC-WI 103 1:37.81Troutman, Jaxston J

47.06 50.75

Merrill-WI  94 1:39.27Voermans, Avery

47.94 51.33

RSC-WI  95 1:39.29Luce, Caleb E

47.10 52.19

FAST-WI 106 1:40.43Stewart, Gavin

Merrill-WI 107 2:00.95Meehean, Owen

55.46 1:05.49

RSC-WI  98 2:33.66Harris, Kris D

 
Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 101 41.15Shinners, Samson

TSC-WI  92 50.07Peetz, Bruce

RSC-WI  83 50.12Antonuk, Charlie

FMTF-WI 104 57.15Larson, Kaleb T

RSC-WI  95 57.53Luce, Caleb E

FAST-WI  96 57.78Anderson, Malachi

TSC-WI  97 1:01.32Scott, Toby

FAST-WI  88 1:01.77Schultz, Eli

RSC-WI  99 1:03.28Larson, Chris R

FAST-WI  810 1:03.52Minton, Eli

RSC-WI  911 1:07.01Harris, Kris D

Merrill-WI  912 1:08.43Mueller, Jacob

FMTF-WI 1013 1:13.64Ahrendt, Ben P

RSC-WI  714 1:39.56Slette, Austen C

Merrill-WI  9--- DQVoermans, Avery

TSC-WI 10--- DQGibeault, Ethan F

Merrill-WI 10--- DQPillai, Orion
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NLAC - Closed Invite @ Tomahawk - 1/20/2018

25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: W2018-015A

Results - Tomahawk WI CWSC Meet
 
Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-WI 101 48.66Stewart, Gavin

FAST-WI 102 49.44Trott, Syrus

RSC-WI 103 50.22Denis, Shawn A

TSC-WI 104 53.00Gibeault, Ethan F

TSC-WI 105 54.77Zastrow, Sam M

TSC-WI 106 1:04.52Troutman, Jaxston J

FMTF-WI 107 1:11.69Ahrendt, Ben P

RSC-WI  98 1:17.34Luce, Caleb E

FMTF-WI 109 1:26.12Larson, Kaleb T

Merrill-WI 10--- DQPillai, Orion

RSC-WI  9--- DQHarris, Kris D

TSC-WI  9--- DQScott, Toby

RSC-WI  9--- DQLarson, Chris R

 
Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WI  8--- DQArrowood, Drayke

RSC-WI  9--- DQLarson, Chris R

Merrill-WI 10--- DQMeehean, Owen

 
Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:12.14FAST-WI

1) Anderson, Malachi 9 2) Minton, Eli 8

3) Schultz, Eli 8 4) Trott, Syrus 10

53.31 53.16 50.88 34.79

A2 3:27.68Merrill-WI

1) Pillai, Orion 10 2) Mueller, Jacob 9

3) Meehean, Owen 10 4) Voermans, Avery 9

51.56 1:04.25 45.34 46.53

A3 3:51.92FMTF-WI

1) Larson, Kaleb T 10 2) Dubois, Benjamin H 7

3) Ahrendt, Ben P 10 4) Regan, Harrison O 10

52.86

A--- DQTSC-WI

1) Peetz, Bruce 9 2) Fuste, Mason S 8

3) Scott, Toby 9 4) Gibeault, Ethan F 10

47.33 33.34 1:38.84

 
Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A--- DQTSC-WI

1) Peetz, Bruce 9 2) Gibeault, Ethan F 10

3) Troutman, Jaxston J 10 4) Zastrow, Sam M 10

54.00 1:01.67 56.48 34.07

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Merrill-WI 121 31.59Jaroski, Joseph

NLAC-WI 122 31.88Lord, Trent M

FAST-WI 123 32.50Hendrick, Elijah

FAST-WI 124 33.00Sanderson, Cole

NLAC-WI 125 33.05Wilcox-Borg, Carl-Oskar E

NLAC-WI 126 33.09Lundt, Eli

TSC-WI 117 35.55Amelse, Jack W

MASC-WI 128 43.51Ulrich, Ervin

FMTF-WI 129 45.14Budin, Owen F

MASC-WI 1110 45.78Reimann, Mason

Merrill-WI 1211 49.29Candler, Christian

FMTF-WI 1112 53.39Barnes, John T

RSC-WI 1113 53.49Barnett, Tony R

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-WI 111 1:11.35Loe, Evan

33.98 37.37

Merrill-WI 122 1:11.87Jaroski, Joseph

34.81 37.06

FAST-WI 123 1:17.86Sanderson, Cole

35.54 42.32

MASC-WI 124 1:46.51Ulrich, Ervin

50.21 56.30

MASC-WI 115 1:47.49Reimann, Mason

50.63 56.86

RSC-WI 116 2:09.35Barnett, Tony R

58.51 1:10.84

FMTF-WI 12--- DQBudin, Owen F

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 121 34.43Lord, Trent M

FMTF-WI 122 35.42Sherwood, Dawson M

NLAC-WI 123 40.10Lundt, Eli

TSC-WI 114 49.82Amelse, Jack W

MASC-WI 115 53.35Reimann, Mason

FMTF-WI 126 55.52Budin, Owen F

FMTF-WI 117 1:00.10Barnes, John T

Merrill-WI 128 1:08.64Candler, Christian

FAST-WI 12--- DQSanderson, Cole

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 121 39.74Swedlund, Adam

FMTF-WI 122 41.49Sherwood, Dawson M

NLAC-WI 123 41.88Lord, Trent M

NLAC-WI 124 45.74Lundt, Eli

FMTF-WI 125 51.48Larson, Logan B

TSC-WI 116 55.38Amelse, Jack W

FMTF-WI 127 57.48Budin, Owen F

FMTF-WI 11--- DQBarnes, John T

Merrill-WI 12--- DQCandler, Christian

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FMTF-WI 121 35.68Sherwood, Dawson M

NLAC-WI 122 39.09Wilcox-Borg, Carl-Oskar E

NLAC-WI 123 39.39Lundt, Eli

MASC-WI 114 1:14.22Reimann, Mason

MASC-WI 12--- DQUlrich, Ervin

FMTF-WI 11--- DQBarnes, John T

TSC-WI 11--- DQAmelse, Jack W



Medford High School - WI HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 10:36 AM  1/22/2018  Page 11

NLAC - Closed Invite @ Tomahawk - 1/20/2018

25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: W2018-015A

Results - Tomahawk WI CWSC Meet
 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FMTF-WI 121 1:17.72Sherwood, Dawson M

34.63 43.09

NLAC-WI 122 1:23.40Swedlund, Adam

1:23.56

FAST-WI 123 1:25.72Hendrick, Elijah

37.77 47.95

FMTF-WI 12--- DQLarson, Logan B

53.40 49.55

Merrill-WI 12--- DQJaroski, Joseph

42.01 48.45

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 121 2:50.00Lord, Trent M

41.00 40.26 50.59 38.15

 
Boys 12 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:13.06FMTF-WI

1) Budin, Owen F 12 2) Larson, Logan B 12

3) Wilcox-Borg, Carl-Oskar E 12 4) Barnes, John T 11

57.14 47.83 41.19 46.90

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 131 26.26Antonuk, Jack D

TSC-WI 132 30.54Kretzschmar, Caleb D

TSC-WI 143 32.68Verfuerth, Lucas J

NLAC-WI 134 34.81DeJong, Jackson

Merrill-WI 135 34.89Lezotte, Parker

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WI 131 1:01.85Gillingham, Daniel J

29.67 32.18

FMTF-WI 132 1:01.86Lord, Anthony D

29.74 32.12

FAST-WI 143 1:02.39Trott, Synjon

30.06 32.33

TSC-WI 134 1:09.10Kretzschmar, Caleb D

33.10 36.00

TSC-WI 145 1:11.53Verfuerth, Lucas J

NLAC-WI 136 1:18.22DeJong, Jackson

37.55 40.67

Merrill-WI 137 1:18.98Lezotte, Parker

38.13 40.85

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 131 1:06.21Antonuk, Jack D

32.31 33.90

Merrill-WI 132 1:36.01Lezotte, Parker

47.47 48.54

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 131 1:15.91Hanse, Zach D

36.78 39.13

FMTF-WI 132 1:22.44Lord, Anthony D

40.07 42.37

TSC-WI 143 1:36.83Verfuerth, Lucas J

44.21 52.62

NLAC-WI 134 1:54.89DeJong, Jackson

54.28 1:00.61

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 131 1:00.57Antonuk, Jack D

28.51 32.06

NLAC-WI 132 1:14.06Hanse, Zach D

34.02 40.04

TSC-WI 133 1:20.98Kretzschmar, Caleb D

36.69 44.29

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 131 2:28.06Hanse, Zach D

31.89 38.11 42.97 35.09

FAST-WI 142 2:36.66Trott, Synjon

31.72 41.48 47.30 36.16

RSC-WI 133 2:43.43Gillingham, Daniel J

34.45 40.50 50.41 38.07

Merrill-WI 134 3:37.07Lezotte, Parker

47.54 48.83 1:16.05 44.65

 
Boys 14 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A--- DQTSC-WI

1) Verfuerth, Lucas J 14 2) Zastrow, Sam M 10

3) Troutman, Jaxston J 10 4) Kretzschmar, Caleb D 13

35.61 34.30 36.41 33.46

 
Boys 14 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:18.48FAST-WI

1) Sanderson, Cole 12 2) Trott, Synjon 14

3) Hendrick, Elijah 12 4) Loe, Evan 11

36.29 16.78 18.79 1:06.62

A2 2:19.45TSC-WI

1) Verfuerth, Lucas J 14 2) Hanse, Zach D 13

3) Kretzschmar, Caleb D 13 4) Amelse, Jack W 11

37.52 33.21 33.21 35.51

A3 3:11.70Merrill-WI

1) Candler, Christian 12 2) Jaroski, Joseph 12

3) Lezotte, Parker 13 4) DeJong, Jackson 13

1:08.46 44.94 45.76 32.54

 
Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FMTF-WI 161 25.59Lord, Evan J

NLAC-WI 152 26.20Theisen, Zeb Z

FMTF-WI 163 29.86Budin, Evan F
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NLAC - Closed Invite @ Tomahawk - 1/20/2018

25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: W2018-015A

Results - Tomahawk WI CWSC Meet

(Boys 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WI 154 33.74Marvin, Trevor J

 
Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FMTF-WI 161 58.03Lord, Evan J

28.07 29.96

NLAC-WI 152 58.51Theisen, Zeb Z

28.28 30.23

FMTF-WI 163 1:07.54Budin, Evan F

32.50 35.04

 
Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FMTF-WI 131 2:21.21Lord, Anthony D

30.53 36.23 37.54 36.91

FAST-WI 122 2:46.44Hendrick, Elijah

37.64 43.15 45.07 40.58

FMTF-WI 123 3:18.34Larson, Logan B

44.54 52.39 53.46 47.95

RSC-WI  94 3:41.19Slette, Olin D

52.37 57.26 57.45 54.11

 
Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WI 131 6:40.26Gillingham, Daniel J

34.52 40.28 39.35 40.90

40.37 41.04 42.29 41.33

41.60 38.58

FAST-WI 112 6:54.91Loe, Evan

37.35 41.55 42.09 43.38

43.24 43.68 42.68 41.70

40.19 39.05

NLAC-WI 103 6:58.68Shinners, Samson

38.33 42.62 43.44 44.15

42.85 42.48 43.70 42.83

40.20 38.08

RSC-WI  94 9:44.34Slette, Olin D

53.38 59.65 58.76 1:00.25

59.17 1:00.12 59.47 1:00.71

59.56 53.27

RSC-WI  85 11:29.50Arrowood, Drayke

55.50 1:10.56 1:12.12 1:10.60

1:14.11 1:11.71 1:11.91 1:12.30

1:10.74 59.95

 
Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 151 1:07.37Theisen, Zeb Z

32.47 34.90

FMTF-WI 162 1:09.68Lord, Evan J

33.58 36.10

FMTF-WI 163 1:15.96Budin, Evan F

37.47 38.49

FAST-WI 124 1:22.73Hendrick, Elijah

41.46 41.27

FAST-WI 115 1:23.80Loe, Evan

41.72 42.08

FAST-WI 126 1:24.18Sanderson, Cole

41.58 42.60

Merrill-WI 127 1:40.73Jaroski, Joseph

48.11 52.62

MASC-WI 128 2:00.81Ulrich, Ervin

2:00.93

RSC-WI 11--- DQBarnett, Tony R

1:02.57 1:09.43

RSC-WI 10--- DQDenis, Shawn A

 
Boys 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-WI 141 2:40.67Trott, Synjon

36.74 41.23 42.74 39.96

 
Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FMTF-WI 161 1:22.62Lord, Evan J

37.91 44.71

RSC-WI 132 1:25.33Gillingham, Daniel J

38.91 46.42

NLAC-WI 153 1:33.33Theisen, Zeb Z

43.79 49.54

NLAC-WI 124 1:34.07Swedlund, Adam

44.12 49.95

FAST-WI 105 1:44.29Trott, Syrus

50.55 53.74

NLAC-WI 106 1:44.41Shinners, Samson

50.37 54.04

FAST-WI 107 1:51.41Stewart, Gavin

52.94 58.47

RSC-WI 108 1:52.86Denis, Shawn A

55.41 57.45

RSC-WI  99 2:10.33Slette, Olin D

FMTF-WI 16--- DQBudin, Evan F

45.87 53.69

 
Boys 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 131 2:32.84Antonuk, Jack D

33.07 38.92 41.07 39.78

NLAC-WI 132 2:34.14Hanse, Zach D

34.53 38.87 40.26 40.48

FMTF-WI 133 2:57.97Lord, Anthony D

38.82 45.25 48.98 44.92

FAST-WI 144 2:58.65Trott, Synjon

37.72 45.21 49.57 46.15

NLAC-WI 125 3:19.27Swedlund, Adam

45.18 52.63 50.74 50.72

FAST-WI 106 3:44.14Trott, Syrus

50.34 1:00.10 1:00.06 53.64

 
Boys 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WI 151 1:28.56Marvin, Trevor J

39.96 48.60
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NLAC - Closed Invite @ Tomahawk - 1/20/2018

25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: W2018-015A

Results - Tomahawk WI CWSC Meet

(Boys 100 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-WI 112 1:28.76Loe, Evan

41.37 47.39

NLAC-WI 123 1:30.08Wilcox-Borg, Carl-Oskar E

42.02 48.06

NLAC-WI 104 1:44.91Regan, Harrison O

50.03 54.88

 
Boys 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WI 151 3:50.25Marvin, Trevor J

41.63 53.40 1:04.01 1:11.21

 
Boys 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-WI 101 3:36.68Trott, Syrus

1:02.64 49.49 1:00.25 44.30

 
Boys 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 101 6:21.88Shinners, Samson

43.98 52.48 47.44 46.75

56.48 57.23 39.15 38.37

 
Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B1 2:07.56FMTF-WI

1) Lord, Trent M 12 2) Lord, Evan J 16

3) Lord, Anthony D 13 4) Theisen, Zeb Z 15

34.00 35.72 31.67 26.17


